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ARIA TOP 50 AUSTRALIAN ARTIST SINGLES CHART 2008
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

SWEET ABOUT ME Gabriella Cilmi1 <P> MSH/WAR 5144262642
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50 SHOCK

UNTOUCHED

BLACK AND GOLD

RUNNING BACK

PERFECT

DON'T HOLD BACK

MY PEOPLE

YOU

THIS HEART ATTACK

WHITE NOISE

TAKE ME ON THE FLOOR

THIS LOVE

WALKING ON A DREAM

I NEVER LIKED YOU

I DON'T DO SURPRISES

THIS BOY'S IN LOVE

NAUGHTY GIRL

ARE YOU WITH ME

ALIVE

TALK LIKE THAT

KANSAS CITY

HOOK ME UP

BELIEVE AGAIN

DON'T WANNA GO TO BED NOW

UFO

STRAIGHT LINES

BURN

BETTER THAN

WOW

YOU WILL ONLY BREAK MY HEART

SAVING GRACE

IN THIS LIFE

CAN'T TOUCH IT

WHERE THE CITY MEETS THE SEA

TURN ME LOOSE

WIGGLE IT

READY TO FLY

2 HEARTS

YOU SHOULD BE DANCING

PSYCHO TEDDY

FROM LITTLE THINGS BIG THINGS GROW (GET UP STAND …

WHAT YOU'RE ON

BABY

THE BEST THING

YOU PICK ME UP

I CAN'T BREAK IT TO MY HEART

DON'T FIGHT IT

WHEN WE WERE KIDS

JOKER & THE THIEF

CAN'T SING A DIFFERENT SONG

The Veronicas

Sam Sparro

Jessica Mauboy Feat. Flo Rida

Vanessa Amorosi

The Potbelleez

The Presets

Wes Carr

Faker

The Living End

The Veronicas

The Veronicas

Empire Of The Sun

Rogue Traders

Axle Whitehead

The Presets

Mr G

The Potbelleez

Natalie Bassingthwaighte

The Presets

Sneaky Sound System

The Veronicas

Delta

Gabriella Cilmi

Sneaky Sound System

Silverchair

Jessica Mauboy

The John Butler Trio

Kylie Minogue

Delta

Pete Murray

Delta Goodrem

Ricki-Lee

The Getaway Plan

Young Divas

Ricki-Lee

Amy Pearson

Kylie

DJ Teddy Z

Psycho Teddy

The Getup Mob

Rogue Traders

Pnau

Hook N Sling

Pete Murray

Delta Goodrem

The Panics

The Galvatrons

Wolfmother

Ricki-Lee

WARNER

ISL/UMA

SBME

UMA

MOS/UMA

MOD/UMA

SBME

CAP/EMI

DEW/UMA

WARNER

WARNER

CAP/EMI

COL/SBME

ROA/SBME

MOD/UMA

VIR/EMI

VIC/UMA

SBME

MOD/UMA

WHA/MGM

WARNER

SBME

MSH/WAR

WHA/MGM

11/UMA

SBME

JAR/MGM

MSH/WAR

SBME

SBME

SBME

SHOCK

BTC/SHK

SBME

SHOCK

SBME

MSH/WAR

SBME

SBME

CAP/EMI

COL/SBME

ETC/UMA

HUS/UMA

SBME

SBME

DEW/UMA

MSH/WAR

MOD/UMA

<P>

<P>

<P>2

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<P>

<G>

<P>

<P>2

<P>

<P>

<G>

<G>

9362498882

1768362

88697411792

1763772

VG12063CD

1760932

88697436702

5097082

DEW900073

US-WB1-07-04606

9362498706

2349372

88697212382

301439-2

MODCDS052

2135032

VG12088CD

88697420212

MODCDS060

WHACK08

9362499180

88697214112

5144290542

WHACK06

ELEVENCD62

88697436282

JBT012

5144270082

88697286432

88697372252

88697171922

PUBLIC011

BTR031

88697203452

PUBLIC018

88697281552

5144245992

88697360052

88697300192

EMIDV0849481

88697304122

ETCETCD5001

HUSSYCD5087

88697296282

88697363632

1766386

5144271722

MODCDS036

PUBLIC016
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